CHUGIAK COMMUNITY COUNCIL

SERVING FIRELAKE, CHUGIAK, PETERS CREEK, MIRROR LAKE

THUNDERBIRD HEIGHTS AND EKLUTNA
18530 Old Glenn Highway * Chugiak Benefits Assoc Bldg
(Old Chugiak Elementary School Building)

P O Box 671350 Chugiak, Alaska 99567
www.chugiakcouncil.org

November 18, 2004 Meeting

7:00 PM
Agenda:
3] Call to Order
2) Welcome and Introductions
3) Approval of October 2004 Minutes
4) New Business
< Parks & Recreation Capital Projects
+ Rezone Request for Eklutna Water Treatment Site Subdivision , Tract B
% Chugiak Community Council Post Office Box
5) Reports
¢+ Treasurer’s Report
«* Road Board Report
+ Parks and Recreation Report
« FCC Report
< Old Glenn Project Citizen Committee
« Title 21 Update Committee
¢ On-Site Wastewater System Technical Review Board
» Large Animal Ordinance
6) Old Business
7 Open Forum
8) Adjournment

Board of Directors

East Petrs Creek  John Arzie jarzie@chugiakconcil.org

12/05  West Mirror Lake Charlie Cox 688-1261 ccox@chugiakcouncil.org

12/05  Atlarge Merten Bangemann-Johnson 688-6575 mertenbj@chugiakcouncil.org

(President)

12/05  AtLarge/Chugiak Gale Armstrong 696-3543 garmstrong@chugiakcouncil.org

12/04 At Large/E. Mirror Linda Kovac 688-5356 lkovac@chugiakcouncil.org
Lake (Secretary/Treasurer)

12/04 At Large/ W. Mick Fischback 688-6895 mfischback@chugiakcouncil.org
Peters Creek

12/04  Atlarge David Baldwin (Vice President) 688-6158 dbaldwin@chugiakcouncil.org

12/04 Thunderbird Marty Parsons 688-8020 mparsons@chugiakcouncil.org
Heights




